COLOR MONITOR
SERVICE MANUAL
CAUTION
BEFORE SERVICING THE UNIT,
READ THE  SAFETY PRECAUTIONS IN THIS MANUAL.
CHASSIS NO. : CL-38
FACTORY MODEL: LM505J
MODEL:                        L1510M (LM505J-GL)

PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY, POWER, LB500J POWER TOTAL BRAND CL-38
PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY, SUB, LM505J SOUND TOTAL BRAND CL-38
MAIN TOTAL ASSEMBLY LM505J BRAND CL-32
METAL, FRAME REAR(LM505J)
CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY, 20P H-H 120MM UL20276 PANEL LINK CABLE LM567D
PWB(PCB) ASSEMBLY, SUB, LM505J CONTROL TOTAL BRAND CL-38
KNOB, TACT CONTROL (LM505J/LM805L)9EA
SPEAKER ASSEMBLY, LM505J L284014 CSGAS07 SPEAKER ASSY 1W 4OHM
METAL, FIX SPEAKER (LM568E)
CORD, A/V DH-1560SP-BL UL2851#28 1560MM GRAY(85964) L/BLUE-LIME KSD LM568E
CABLE, D-SUB, UL 2990-9C(7.5) DT 1870MM GRAY(85964) BRAND DM
SCREW, PPB+3x8(MSWR/FZMW1)
- 19 -
DATE: 2002.  7.  15.
*S *AL LOC. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION / SPECIFICATION
C201 0CC100CK41A 10PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C202 0CC100CK41A 10PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C203 0CC100CK41A 10PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C205 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C207 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C208 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C209 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C210 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C211 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C212 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C215 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C216 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C223 0CC150CK41A 15PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C224 0CC150CK41A 15PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C225 0CC100CK41A 10PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C226 0CC680CK41A 68PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C230 0CC150CK41A 15PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C254 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C255 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C256 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C257 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C258 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C259 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C261 0CC680CK41A 68PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C262 0CC680CK41A 68PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C269 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C270 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C271 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C401 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C402 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C403 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C404 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C405 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C501 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C502 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C503 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C504 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C505 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C506 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C507 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C508 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C509 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C510 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C512 0CC220CK41A 22PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C513 0CC220CK41A 22PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C514 0CH8106F611 10UF 16V M 85STD(CYL) R/TP
C515 0CC680CK41A 68PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C516 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C701 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C702 0CC100CK41A 10PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C703 0CC100CK41A 10PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C704 0CC100CK41A 10PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
DATE: 2002.  7.  14.
*S *AL LOC. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION / SPECIFICATION
C705 0CC100CK41A 10PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C706 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C707 0CC100CK41A 10PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C712 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C713 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C715 0CH3105F946 1UF 16V Z F 2012 R/TP
C716 0CE107CH610 100UF SHL,SD 25V 20% BULK FL
C717 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C731 0CC680CK41A 68PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C801 0CC102CK41A 1000PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C802 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C813 0CC102CK41A 1000PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C816 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C817 0CE107CF610 100UF SHL,SD 16V 20% BULK FL
C818 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C819 0CC102CK41A 1000PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C820 0CE107CF610 100UF SHL,SD 16V 20% BULK FL
C821 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C822 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C823 0CC102CK41A 1000PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C824 0CH8107F611 100UF 16V M 85STD(CYL) R/TP
C825 0CE107CF610 100UF SHL,SD 16V 20% BULK FL
C826 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C827 0CC102CK41A 1000PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C828 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R

L712 6210TCE001P HB-1S2012-121JT CERATECH 2012MM
L803 6210TCE001G HH-1M3216-501 CERATEC 3216MM R/
L804 6210TCE001G HH-1M3216-501 CERATEC 3216MM R/
BA201 6210TCE002B HB-4M3216-121JT CERATECH 3216MM
BA202 6210TCE002B HB-4M3216-121JT CERATECH 3216MM
BA203 6210TCE002B HB-4M3216-121JT CERATECH 3216MM
BA204 6210TCE002B HB-4M3216-121JT CERATECH 3216MM
BA205 6210TCE002B HB-4M3216-121JT CERATECH 3216MM
BA206 6210TCE002B HB-4M3216-121JT CERATECH 3216MM
Q501 0IKE704200J KIA7042AF SOT-89 TP 4.2V VOLTAG
Q502 0TR390409AE FAIRCHILD KST3904(LGEMTF) TP SO
Q505 0TR162309CA KSC1623  TP SAMSUNG SOT23 NPN E
Q506 0TR162309CA KSC1623  TP SAMSUNG SOT23 NPN E
Q701 0TR390409AE FAIRCHILD KST3904(LGEMTF) TP SO
Q702 0TR390409AE FAIRCHILD KST3904(LGEMTF) TP SO
R201 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R202 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R203 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R204 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R205 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R206 0RJ2701D677 2.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R207 0RJ0332D677 33 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R208 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R209 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R210 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R401 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R403 0RJ1001D677 1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R404 0RJ5601D477 5.6K OHM 1/10 W 1% 1608 R/TP
R501 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R502 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R503 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
DATE: 2002.  7.  14.
*S *AL LOC. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION / SPECIFICATION
R504 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R505 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R506 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R507 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R508 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R509 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R510 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R511 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R512 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R513 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R514 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R515 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R516 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R517 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R518 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R519 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R520 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R521 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R522 0RJ1500D677 150 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R523 0RJ0332D677 33 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R524 0RJ0332D677 33 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R525 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R526 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R527 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R528 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R529 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R530 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R531 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R532 0RJ3301D677 3.3K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R533 0RJ1500D677 150 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R534 0RJ1500D677 150 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R535 0RJ3301D677 3.3K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R536 0RJ1004D677 1000000 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R537 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R538 0RJ2202D677 22K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R539 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R540 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R541 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R551 0RJ0000D677 0 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R561 0RJ0000D677 0 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R571 0RJ0000D677 0 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R581 0RJ0000D677 0 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R701 0RJ0752D677 75 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R702 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R703 0RJ0752D677 75 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R704 0RJ1500D677 150 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R705 0RJ4700D677 470 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R706 0RJ0752D677 75 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R707 0RJ1500D677 150 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R708 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R709 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R711 0RJ0000D677 0 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R712 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R713 0RJ1501D677 1.5K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R714 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R715 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R716 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R717 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R722 0RJ1001D677 1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R733 0RJ1501D677 1.5K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R734 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R805 0RJ1001D677 1K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
- 20 -
COILs & COREs
TRANSISTOR
RESISTORs
DATE: 2002.  7.  14.
*S *AL LOC. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION / SPECIFICATION
R807 0RJ1003D677 100K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R810 0RJ0221D677 2.2 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R811 0RJ0221D677 2.2 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
RA501 0RHZTCZ001A 100 OHM 1/16 W 5% 3215 R/TP CHI
RA502 0RHZTCZ001A 100 OHM 1/16 W 5% 3215 R/TP CHI
X201 6202TST003F HC-49/SM5H KONY 20.0MHZ +/- 30
X501 6202TST003D HC-49/SM5H KONY CHIP 12 MHZ 30
C901 0CBZTBU002D 0.33UF D 275V K M/PP NI FM22.5
C902 0CKZTBU003D SC SAMWHA 250V 1000PF M BULK 7.
C903 0CKZTBU003D SC SAMWHA 250V 1000PF M BULK 7.
C905 0CZZTAB004B KMG SYE / SWE 400V 68UF 20% BUL
C906 0CK10201515 1000P 1KV K B TS
C907 0CE105EK638 1UF KMG 50V M FM5 TP 5
C908 0CE476EH638 47UF KMG 25V M FM5 TP 5
C909 181-288B MKT 100V 104JTR PHS26104
C911 0CE108EF630 1000UF KMG 16V M FM5 BULK
C914 0CE335EK638 3.3UF KMG 50V M FM5 TP 5
C916 181-288L MKT 100V 823JTR PHS26823
C918 0CE108EF630 1000UF KMG 16V M FM5 BULK
C920 0CKZTBU003C SC E 472M 14.0BW7 250V BK7.5 SA
C922 0CK10201515 1000P 1KV K B TS
C923 0CK10201515 1000P 1KV K B TS
D901 0DD400709CB UF4007  TP G.I DO204AL 1000V 1A
D904 0DR400409AB UF4004 TP G.I DO204AL 400V 1A 3
D908 0DZ620009AP P6KE200A GENERAL SEMICONDUCTOR
BD901 0DD260000BE D2SB60 SHINDENKEN
ZD901 0DZ750009AG MTZJ7.5B TP ROHM-K DO34 0.5W 7.
IC901 0IPMGPF004A TOP246F POWER INTEGRATION TO262
IC904 0ISS431000A KA431AZ (LM431AZ)
R901 0RD6803A609 680K OHM 1/2 W (7.0) 5% TA52
R902 0RD1004Q609 1M OHM 1/4 W (3.4) 5% TA52
R903 0RD1004Q609 1M OHM 1/4 W (3.4) 5% TA52
R904 0RD4704Q609 4.7M OHM 1/4 W (3.4) 5% TA52
R905 0RD4704Q609 4.7M OHM 1/4 W (3.4) 5% TA52
R906 0RX4702J609 47K OHM 1 W 5% TA52
R907 0RD0471Q609 4.70 1/4W(3 5% TA52
R908 0RD0681Q609 6.8 OHM 1/4 W (3.4) 5% TA52
R909 0RD1001Q609 1K 1/4W(3 5% TA52
R913 0RN1302F409 13K 1/6W 1% TA52
R917 0RD1201Q609 1.20K 1/4W(3 5% TA52
R918 0RD1000Q609 100 1/4W(3 5% TA52
R920 0RN1302F409 13K 1/6W 1% TA52
R921 0RN2701F409 2.70K 1/6W 1% TA52
R923 0RD1202Q609 12K 1/4W(3 5% TA52
F901 0FZZTTH001E TIME LAG HBC 2153.15MXE(LEAD),L
LF901 6200TZZ001B - 0 BK L/FILTER, 9MH,LG56BP
P901 6620TKB002C BCP031S-A,BAE EUN AC UNIVERSAL
PC901 0ILI817000E LTV-817M B 4P BK PHOTO COUPLER
T901 6170TMZ133A EER3016 1200 UH V-10PIN LG500J
TH901 6322A00002B SCK-102L THINKING 10OHM 20% 250
LED301 0DLLT0089AA LITEON LTL-1BEDJ-0C2 TP GREEN/Y
ZD301 0DZ560009CE MTZJ5.6B  TP ROHM-K DO34 500MW
ZD302 0DZ560009CE MTZJ5.6B  TP ROHM-K DO34 500MW
DATE: 2002.  7.  14.
*S *AL LOC. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION / SPECIFICATION
R301 0RD4701Q509 4.7K OHM 1/4 W (3.4) 2% TA52
R302 0RD4701Q509 4.7K OHM 1/4 W (3.4) 2% TA52
R303 0RD1001Q509 1K OHM 1/4 W (3.4) 2% TA52
R304 0RD1601Q509 1.6K OHM 1/4 W (3.4) 2% TA52
R305 0RD2701Q509 2.7K OHM 1/4 W(3.4) 2% TA52
R306 0RD6801Q509 6.8K OHM 1/4 W(3.4) 2% TA52
R307 0RD2701Q509 2.7K OHM 1/4 W(3.4) 2% TA52
R308 0RD2701Q509 2.7K OHM 1/4 W(3.4) 2% TA52
R309 0RD6801Q509 6.8K OHM 1/4 W(3.4) 2% TA52
SW301 140-058E SKHV10910B LGEC NON 12V 20A HOR
SW302 140-058E SKHV10910B LGEC NON 12V 20A HOR
SW303 140-058E SKHV10910B LGEC NON 12V 20A HOR
SW304 140-058E SKHV10910B LGEC NON 12V 20A HOR
SW305 140-058E SKHV10910B LGEC NON 12V 20A HOR
SW306 140-058E SKHV10910B LGEC NON 12V 20A HOR
SW307 140-058E SKHV10910B LGEC NON 12V 20A HOR
SW308 140-058E SKHV10910B LGEC NON 12V 20A HOR
SW309 140-058E SKHV10910B LGEC NON 12V 20A HOR
C901 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C902 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C903 0CE477EF610 470UF KMG,RD 16V 20% BULK FL
C904 0CE477EF610 470UF KMG,RD 16V 20% BULK FL
C905 0CE477EF610 470UF KMG,RD 16V 20% BULK FL
C906 0CH3105F946 1UF 16V Z F 2012 R/TP
C907 0CH3105F946 1UF 16V Z F 2012 R/TP
C908 0CH8107F611 100UF 16V M 85STD(CYL) R/TP
C909 0CK103CK51A 0.01UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C910 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C911 0CK104CK56A 0.1UF 1608 50V 10% R/TP X7R
C912 0CH3105F946 1UF 16V Z F 2012 R/TP
C913 0CH3105F946 1UF 16V Z F 2012 R/TP
C914 0CC121CK41A 120PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C915 0CE477EF610 470UF KMG,RD 16V 20% BULK FL
C916 0CC121CK41A 120PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C917 0CK562CK51A 5600PF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C918 0CK154CH51A 0.15UF 1608 25V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C919 0CH3334K946 0.33UF 50V Z F(Y5V) 2012 R/TP
C920 0CH3334K946 0.33UF 50V Z F(Y5V) 2012 R/TP
C921 0CK154CH51A 0.15UF 1608 25V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C922 0CK562CK51A 5600PF 1608 50V 10% R/TP B(Y5P)
C923 0CH3473K946 47000PF 50V Z F 2012 R/TP
C924 0CH3473K946 47000PF 50V Z F 2012 R/TP
C925 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C926 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C927 0CH8106F611 10UF 16V M 85STD(CYL) R/TP
C928 0CH3224K946 0.22UF 50V Z F 2012 R/TP
C929 0CC102CK41A 1000PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C930 0CC101CK41A 100PF 1608 50V 5% R/TP NP0
C931 0CH3473K946 47000PF 50V Z F 2012 R/TP
C932 0CH3473K946 47000PF 50V Z F 2012 R/TP

L901 6210TCE001G HH-1M3216-501 CERATEC 3216MM R/
L902 6210TCE001P HB-1S2012-121JT CERATECH 2012MM
L903 6210TCE001P HB-1S2012-121JT CERATECH 2012MM
L904 6210TCE001G HH-1M3216-501 CERATEC 3216MM R/
L905 6210TCE001P HB-1S2012-121JT CERATECH 2012MM
L906 6210TCE001P HB-1S2012-121JT CERATECH 2012MM
L907 6210TCE001P HB-1S2012-121JT CERATECH 2012MM
L908 6210TCE001G HH-1M3216-501 CERATEC 3216MM R/
L909 6210TCE001P HB-1S2012-121JT CERATECH 2012MM
L920 6140TBZ016G - GET DR12*6.7,1.0MH,LM505J
Q901 0TR387500AA CHIP 2SC3875S(ALY) KEC
R901 0RJ0471D677 4.7 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R902 0RJ0471D677 4.7 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R903 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R904 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R905 0RJ1202D677 12K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R906 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R907 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R908 0RJ2001D677 2K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R909 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R910 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R911 0RJ2701D677 2.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R912 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R913 0RJ1000D677 100 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R914 0RJ2002D677 20000 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R915 0RJ2002D677 20000 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R916 0RJ2002D677 20000 OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R917 0RJ4701D677 4.7K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R918 0RJ2001D677 2K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R919 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R920 0RJ2202D677 22K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R921 0RJ2702D677 27K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R922 0RJ1002D677 10K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R923 0RJ2202D677 22K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
R924 0RJ2702D677 27K OHM 1/10 W 5% 1608 R/TP
J902 6612F00005D DJ-SW3P-LM KSD STERO R/A LIME S